Geethanjali Colleqe of Engineering and Technology

Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & NBA, Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to INTUH
Cheeryal(V), Keesara(M), Medchal Dist., Telangana — 501 301.

Technical Clubs
for the
Academic Year: 2020-21
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(Accredited by NBA, NAAC “A” Grade)
Cheeryal (V). Keesara (M), Medchal District — 501 301 (T.S)

& :
Coding —Club(2020-2021)
.NO | EVENT RESOURCEHPERSOﬁ ORGANIZATION TARGET DATE OF TOTAL
AUDIENCE EVENT PARTICIPANTS
OR
FACULTY
COORDINATOR
1 Output 1)Dr L Venkateshwarlu GCET Open to all 7"November,2021 80 B
Unlockers
2)Prof V.V.Appaji
3)Ms Keerthi.M
2 | GCET 1)Dr L. Venkateshwarlu GCET Open to all 14™ April, 2021 450
) Coding -
Challenge 2)Prof V.V.Appaji
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@ Geethanjali College of Engineering and Technology

UGC AUTONOMOUS
(Accredited by NBA, NAAC “A™ Grade)
Cheeryal (V). Keesara (M), Medchal District — 501 301 (T.S)
Date: November 2",2021.

CIRCULAR

To
The Principal,
Geethanjali College of EEngineering and Technology.

Medchal.

Subject:Reg: Request to grant permission for organizing coding contest “Output Unlockers”under
Coding Club on November 7" 2021.

Respected Sir,

We faculty from the department of Computer Science and Engineering at our organization
are planning to conduct coding contest “Output Unlockers”at GCET.

On behalf of Coding Club we would like to conduct “Output Unlockers™ on November 7"2021.We
request you to accept our proposal.

I request you to approve the request as carly as possible.

Faculty Coordinator

Dr.A.Sree Lakshmi [)Prof V.V.Appaji \ '\[-M

2)Dr.L.Venkateshwarlu ﬁ/

3)Ms.Keerthi.M
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Date: Zgg‘h November. 2021.

To

The principal.
Geethanjali College of Engineering and Technology.
Medchal.

Subject: Reg: Subject: Requesting to approve amount of Rs.300 to the department of CSI- o
issue the merit'certificates-Reg.

Respected Sir.

I am Keerthi.M working as an assistant Professor in the department of computer science
and engineering in our organization. On behalf ol Coding Club. we have conducted Coding
contest “Output Unlockers™ on 7" November. 2021. we would like 1o issue the certificates for
the students who are in top 20. As a coding club coordinator. I request you to approve amount of

Rs.300 to the department Coding Club to issue the certificates.

[ request you to approve the request as carly as possible.
et Kta%—
Yours trul CF

Neerthi M

Faculty Coordinators:

1)Prof V.V. Apaji W oo Buw s

2) Dr I. Venkateswarlu

3 )I\'ccnhi.M
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Date: ?-“-gl'h November. 2021
1o
I'he principal.
Geethanjali College of ngineering and Technology.
Medehal.
Subject: Reg: Subject: Requesting to approve amount of Rs.300 1o the department ol CS1 o
isstie the merit certificates-Rew.
Respected Sir.
I‘ Fam Keertht.Moworking as an assistant Protessor in the department ol computer sciencee

and engincering in our organization. On behalf o Coding Club. we have conducted Coding
. .. ol ! . . el :

contest "Output Unlockers™ on 7% November, 2021 we would like to issue the eertificates tor

the students who are in top 20, As a coding club coordinator. [ request you to approve amount ol

R5.300 1o the department Coding Club to issue the certificates

e
I request you to approve the request as carly as possible,

Leeathn.
\m?\ nulCD"’

keerthi M

lFaculty Coordimators:

“ Prol V.V Apaji k B
- )i | G- D0

2) Dr . Venkateswarlu

K eerthi.M
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Timestamp

Email Address
11-7-2021 18:48:52 chiliverurajendraprasad031@gmail.com
11-7-2021 19:15:35 20r11a0594@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 19:15:44 20r11a0582@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 21:15:46 18r11a05k6@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 19:09:17 19r11a1201@gmail.com
11-7-2021 19:54:45 20r11a05b6@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:44:23 19r11a05b6@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 18:04:09 devikakadiyala62@gmail.com
11-7-2021 19:07:09 20r11a0573@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 18:46:01 20r11a1230@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:46:19 19r11a05a6@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:46:38 20r11a0592@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:46:12 20r11a05d8@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 20:08:08 18r11a05k6@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:37:39 20r11a6908@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:45:37 vaishnavi7360@gmail.com
11-7-2021 17:45:50 varikuppalateja13@gmail.com
11-7-2021 19:48:05 20r11a05b6@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:45:54 dhrithirao10@gmail.com
11-7-2021 17:38:56 20r11a1218@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:39:20 Ivinayreddy746@gmail.com
11-7-2021 17:43:26 kalpanabhulaxmi8008@gmail.com
11-7-2021 17:25:57 2020r11a05e1@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:26:45 nikhil. kothuri02@gmail.com
11-7-2021 17:37:45 veerlaseeyonkumari01@gmail.com
11-7-2021 17:38:29 20r11a0528@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:43:28 20r11a1247@gcet.edi.in
11-8-2021 14:38:01 20r15a0516@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:24:22 20r11a0575@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:45:51 20r11a1244@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:21:08 shaikrahulpasha00@gmail.com
11-7-2021 17:31:14 20r11a6916@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:38:09 19r11a0598@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:38:52 madhuri2017.mettu@gmail.com
11-7-2021 17:42:13 20r11a05b6@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:42:31 samalavennela2003@gmail.com
11-7-2021 17:45:07 akasharupali@gmail.com
11-8-2021 17:44:13 sowmyasree182@gmail.com
11-7-2021 17:46:25 19R11A0542@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 18:30:23 20r11a1215@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:35:59 mahicse2001@gmail.com

Geagingmal

11-7-2021 17:46:156 sachir1bhr:1ra'cam6666@gmai!.com_.H:_W-l vl -

11-7-2021 17:22:39 20r11a6205@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:24:49 18r11a05a6@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:30:16 20r11a1239@gcet.edu.in
11-7-2021 17:30:44 jamdadeswapnil8@gmail.com

11-7-2021 17:32:20 20r11a05a8@gcet.edu.in
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Output unlockers :Google_Form(Samples)
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80 responses

Insights

Average

Questions

Median
14/ 4% points

Total points distribution

(¥], Ksesaro I4), R

& iy

Range
§-4Epeats
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mail_id

chiliverurajendraprasad031@gmail.com

20r11a0594@gcet.edu.in
20r11a0582@gcet.edu.in
18r11a05k6@gcet.edu.in
19r11a1201@gmail.com
20r11a05b6@gcet.edu.in
19r11a05b6@gcet.edu.in

devikakadiyala62@gmail.com

20r11a0573@gcet.edu.in
20r11a1230@gcet.edu.in
19r11a05a6@gcet.edu.in
20r11a0592@gcet.edu.in
20r11a05d8@gcet.edu.in
20r11a6908@gcet.edu.in
vaishnavi7360@gmail.com

varikuppalateja13@gmail.com

dhrithirao10@gmail.com

Name

Rajendra prasad
Lanka Bhanu Prasad
Guthikonda Dhruthi
Batchu Obed Emmanuel
Manasa

Laxmana Vyas
L.Abhinay Reddy
k.Devika

D.Sree sai soujanya
P.Keerti

G.Vinay Reddy
K.Aakanksha Reddy
Chandra Lokesh Chary
A.Nishanth Reddy
Vaishnavi

Varikuppala teja

Dhriti Rao

Prize

Marks

48 /49
48 /49
47 /49
45/49
44/ 49
34 /49
27 /49
27149
27149
25/49
24749
24149
23/49
22149
21/49
21149
20/ 49




Date: 08/04/2021.
Hyderabad.

To
The Principal.
GCET,
Cheeryal.
(Through Proper Channel)

Subject: - Requesting Permission for conducting coding challenge-Reg.
Respected Sir,

We are happy to inform you that. the GCET Coding club is organizing “GCET Coding
Challenge April 2021 on 14/04/2021 to create awareness on online coding platforms. The
event will start from 6.00 AM and ends at 6.00 PM. In order to encourage and motivate the

students we would like to give the prize money for the first three winners as follows:

\ [ Prize  Rs. 2000/-
. Rk Il Prize Rs. 1500/-
O N eV [l Prize Rs. 1000/

In this regard. we request you to permit us organiziug the event and grant above said prize
money for conducting the coding challenge.
Thanking you sir,

Yours faithful.]y

\*‘3"

Dr. L Venkateswarlu

(Coding club in-charge)




GEETANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Cheeryal (V), Keesar (M), Medchal Dist.-501301.

We are happy to announce the results of the “GCET Coding Challenge 2021” held on
14-04-2021. The response we received for the same was extremely overwhelming and it was
very difficult for us to choose the winners. But competition has no value without a winner,
hence after a lot of brainstorming, anti-plagiarism check and the recommendations of the
department committee, we have come up with three winners.

we are proud to announce the winners and also congratulate the participants. If your
name is not listed as one of tlie winners do not get discouraged as there will be many more
opportunities in the future. Such competitions are a stepping stone and each experience helps
you to learn. Hence, a positive attitude is what makes you extraordinary.

The names of the winners are:

(*Winners can collect The prizes in the HoD-CSE office.)

(Co-Ordinators) (HOD—CSE)

Prof. VV Appaji \[\W Dr A Sree Lakshmi

Dr L Venkateswariu ;Lﬂ"_"
M Keerthi C\LU/‘“"‘
/
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Date: 08/04/2021,
Hyderabad.

(Through Proper Channel)

Subject: - Requesting Permission for conducting coding challenge-Reg.

-——

ed Sir.

We are happy to inform you that, the GCET Coding club is organizing “GCET Coding
hallenge April 20217 on 14/04/2021 to create awareness on online coding platforms. The
event will start from 6.00 AM and ends at 6.00 PM. In order to encourage and motivate the

students we would like to give the prize money for the first three wmners as follow | oot

A A : e ‘%

L Prize  Rs. 2000/ 5@‘{"&% <
C
V\ Il Prize Rs. 1500~ GEATRL mamwmwh dy.

e g}w@\oa\\&\w [l Prize Rs. 1000~ SRYEH  Phontlod M

In this regard. we request you to permit us organizing the event and grant above said prize

money for conducting the coding challenge.

Thanking you sir.

Yours faithfully

Dr. I. Venkateswarlu

(Coding club in- chargt)

..... Ak




[ Geethanjali College of Engineering and Technology
ﬁ ‘-\/— UGC AUTONOMOUS

(Accredited by NBA, NAAC “A” Grade)
Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M), Medchal District — 501 301 (T.S)

Date: April 7, 2021.

CIRCULAR

To

The Faculty (CSE)

Geethanjali College of Engineering and Technology,

Medchal.

Subject:Reg: New Coordinators appointed for GCET-Coding Club -2021

Dear Faculty,

This is to inform that the following faculty Members are being appointed as
coordinators for coding club w.e.f April-2021.

1.Dr.L.Venkateshwarlu

2.Prof V.V. Appaji

3 Ms Keerthi.M
PR
HOD—C@{@
Dr.A.Sree Lakshmi
CCto

1.Dr.L.Venkatcshwar1uM

2.Prof V.V. Appajiy v+ P
3. Ms Keerthi.M ’y\?/w@ o SOINF -/ ™




Objective:

1. To bring out the designing skills in students
2. To get a new representation id for the club

Summary

Logo designing competition was announced on 18" March 2021.Canvassing for the logo
designing competition was done on 19" and 20™ March 2021 for 2" year students.
Canvassing for 3" year students was done on networking sites. A total of 75 registrations
were received, 47 students took part in the competition. Winner was declared by the panel of
all Professors of ECE Dept. on 31% March 2021.Winner for logo designing competition is
V.Sree Harsha from ECE-2E. Submissions were collected through official Gmail:

anasiraciupid gimall.com

The winning Logo for Club :

Received logos:

tt e TCBIGLOMY Ve M J

S5 o r - B 9.421_anust 9R11A04P7
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19R1140426(Har
sha Vardhan)2

19R11A0426(Har
sha Varchan)3

Anitha D-4E5 Madhavi D-4J5 Shaik
"y SRUJANASTRA — & -
-T9R11AG4F7 Reddy Sameena
19R11A043498ha  19R11AD4349Bha  19R11A04349Bha Yasmeen(1)
vya Sai)1 vya Sai2 vya Saii3 o

E19R4P5 G.Haasya-18R11

Jyothi AD4AS D-4J5 Shaik D-4K2

Sameena Zraneethall)
Yasmeen
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Sandhya Sarayu
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3

-
I-

NKATA
Ece-2¢, uday
sri, T9R11A04C0

o

ErLbAnEeTE

Sai iahari Gadi




PMASTRA CLUS

Rt WA tertnbeg) 15 1 lsal

R.UDAY R.UDAY
KIRAN-19.4J3(1) KIRAN-19.413(2)

MYLAVARAPU
SRi
LAASYA-19.429

SRUJANASTRA

SElinNERTER

Tekuiapally Vaishnavi Vudem Shravani Y.Praneetha-
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WINNER OF LOGO DESIGNI
 COMPETITION
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1 ECE2E
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Winner Photo:

4

Prof B.Hari Kumar ,Dean SE &CE and Dr.S.Suryanarayana ,HoD-ECE, awarding aptitude book by
R.S.Agarwal to the Winner Ms. Sree Harsha from GCET for’Logo design Competition.




Participants List

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

15

19

20

21

P.Bhavya Sai
Mylavarapu Sri Laasjfa )
Yarraboina Venkata Sravya
Shaik Sameena Yasmeen
Vaishnavi Peddaboina
V.Sumanth Kumar Reddy
Molugu Saisruthi
Reddy Rajula Uday Kiran
Shaik Mohammad Siddique
Rekha Ejjagiri
Supreeth Avula
A R.A Prathyusha
Sama Likhitha Reddy
~ Shravani Durga
E. Abhishek
G.Pavithra
Divya
Saieshwar
Yashwanth
Miriyala Tanuja

Sahith Reddy P

19R11A0434
19r11a042
19r11a0448
19r11a04j5

19r1 120433
19r11a0494

19r11a0480
19r11a043

1911 12044

19r1 120439

19r11a0499

19r11a0497

19r11a04p0

18r11a04a0

 18rl1a04a5

19r15a0412
19R11A04G6
19R11A0450
18R11A04N9

18r11a04p9

19R11A0490
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Prasad
Anusha
Sarayu Soma
Y .Praneetha
Abhishek
Parisa Abhinav Kumar
Tekulapally Meghana
Vudem.Shravani Reddy
Bemini Ramu
Shreya
G.Nidhi Reddy
G Kiran Kumar
P.Praneeth Kumar
Sreeharsha
K. Prerana
Erukala. Anitha
Baki Reddyg.ari Madhavi
B. Sai Chandralekha
K. Raj Krithin
P.Pooja Sree
C.K.B.S.Srivathsa
M.Jyothi
Sandhya Yenimireddy

Kalyan M

19R11A04J6
19R11A04P1
I8R11A04J5
19r1 1a04k2
19R11A04H6
19r11a043]
18r11a04j6
19r11a04p9
1911120454
18R11A04G3
18r11a04gl
18r11a04a7
19r1 1a04j0
19R11A04H7
18r11a04b1
19r11a04f7
19r11a04e5
19r11a0452
18r11a04j2
19R11A04H8
1911120408
19r11a0425

19r] laoded

19R11A04N]1 Lg,\}t?/
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47
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49

S0

51

53

54

53

56

37

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Jaligamasowjanya

Siddappa.Lakshmi Naga Jyothi

G.Haasya
M.Sai Sarath Chandra
Y Jagadeshwari
Myadaveni Nanda Kishoree
Garlapati Radha Sailecla
Srividya
M. Vivek
T Sriram
Chamakura Shushanthkumar
Reddy
B. Sai Chandralekha
Baki Reddygari Madhavi
Boda Niharika
Reddy Rajula Uday Kiran
Y .Jagadeshwari
V Sumanth Kumar Reddy
N Naveen Kumar
G.Gayathri
G. Harini
M.Sampath
V Subramanya Pavan
K.Rameshwar

Gouthami Challa

Masapeta Harika

19R11A0414
19r11a04p6
18r11a04a8
19R11A04CI
19R11A0447
20R15A0412
18R11A04M1
19R15A0413
20R15A0405
19R11A0457
19R11A0452
19R11A04ES
19R11A04A2
19R11A04]3
19R11A0447
19R11A0494
19R11A0481
19R11A0462
19R11A0466
LIQR] 1A04C4
1BR11A0402
18R11A0430
18R11A04F0

18R11A0433

Geethar;jsii (. s

Cheerya! (V). 2oesais
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73 |  PHashavardhan = |

74 | Malothu Deepak

Clﬁb Incharge

Prof.K.S.Rao, Dean SA

HoD,ECE

Dr.S.Suryanarayana

Sachin

72 ARAPrathyusha

19R11A04K9

- 19R11A0497
18RITA04C6

I9RIIA04N2 |

=

s

Fa oordinator

M. Laxmi, Assoc.Prof



POSTER SENT FOR CIRCULATION/CAMPAIGNING:

@ Geethanjali College of Engineering and Technology
Departmemt of ECE under

Srujanastra Club

presents ..

® Logo
VAN Designing &
Exciting C.lash Prices Coml) e ll llO’l W‘»--}»-f“

are given

Creating value through true convergence

Last date for submission

4 srujanastra_club_ )% | 24th March 2021
(E (SAS

EA’%@; g

¢ 7 | srujanstraclubegmail.com

Guidelines given for poster Submission:
*® MOTTO

* Logo must reflect the motto of our club

¢ Size of Logo:
250%100px or 400x100px or 500x500px
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(Autonomous)
Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M), Medchal Dist., Pin Code: 501 301

Department of ECE

Circular

Date: 15/03/2021

We are glad to inform, Srujanastra club is conducting an Logo design competition. For B.Tech,
ECE IInd and 11Ird year students. Students can send their logos to srujanstraclub@gmail.com .
Last date for submitting the logos is 7PM of 24" March, 2021 No registration fee and

Participation certificate will be given for all participants and merit certificate would be given
to winner.

Event: Competition

Date: 18" March,2021

Time : 1IPM
For further details contact the below student coordinators.. w&m Nk/@
e %_/J
e A R

G.Haasya-, President \ (
9177754066
K.Yaswanth-Vice president
6302839083

2) @G>

5y /@%\:ﬁ

Mrs. ML axmi, Dr.S.Suryanarayana Prof.B.Hari Kumar
Associate Professor Head, ECE Dean, SE & CE

Faculty Coordinator of Club




GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (Autonomous)
Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M), Medchal Dist., Pin Code: 501 301

Department of ECE
Circular

Date: 02/04/2021

We are glad to inform, Srujanastra club in association with ISTE student forum is conducting an
online quiz, Mindzone-1. For B.Tech, ECE IInd and Illrd year students. No registration fee and
Participation certificate will be given for all participants and merit certificate would be given to
winners and runners up of the event.

Event: Mindzone
Date:4™ April,2021
Time : 5PM

f,
For further details contact the below student coordinators.. Q\Ja_,LN"(!J kpd -
e 5{*’

+ 4
W
G.Haasya-. President "%

}@‘r‘

9177754066
K.Yaswanth-Vice president

6302839083

o o>
}?‘QA

Mrs.M.Laxmi, }&?/v‘:‘ ‘ Dr.S.Suryanarayana Prof.B.Hari Kumar
Associate Professo 'ﬁ«x‘("\ Head, ECE Dean, SE & CE

Faculty Coordinator of Club
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.~ Geethanjali College of Engineering & Technology
(A UGC Autonomous Institution, Accredited by NBA and NAAC Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH, 1SO 9001:2015 certified)

Cheeryal (V), Keesara [M] Medchal stt 501301

‘onics and Communication Ex gineering

irtiient of Ele BCLE

sty o
Vaf" R & Report on a quiz - “Mind Zone”
Conducted from 4t April 2021 to 14t April 2021.
=
Objectives:

1. To test students level of comprehension regarding electronics knowledge
2. To generate interest in students regarding electronics.
3. Continuous learning.

Srujanastra Club of ECE Department in association with ISTE has organized an online quiz
“MIND ZONE” from 4™ April 2021 to 14™ April 2021 for second year, and third year
students. The main objective of this event is to generate interest in students for testing their
technical knowledge in a very fun and enjoyable manner This event was coordinated by Mrs. G
Sree Lakshmi and Mrs. M. Laxmi ,Assoc. Professors of ECE Dept. In this event, 78 students
participated with enthusiasm.

Date wise schedule is as listed below:

04/04/2021: First round of mind zone was conducted .
09/04/2021: Second round of mind zone was conducted.
14/04/2021: Final round of mind zone was conducted.

Winners and runners up of mind zone were declared
Details of each round:

First round: This round was a very basic entry level round and questions were based on
different subjects of ECE curriculum.

Second round: This round was conducted to test the knowledge on different types of Arduino
Boards and its compatible components.

Final round: This round was a Live quiz to test the participant’s coding knowledge 105a1dmg
Arduino. programming

K. Prerana from ECE-III C bearing Roll Number 18R11A04B1 won First prize.
Sujit Rayaprolu from ECE- II A bearing Roll Number 19R11A0438 and Niharika Bonda
from ECE-II C bearing Roll Number 19R11A04A2 were declared as runners up
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The Coordinators of the club, appreciated the efforts made by the students..The president and
Vice President of the club informed to the gathering that the ECE Department is ready to
organize similar events, in future, for the interested students.Certificates and prizes were
distributed to the winners, runners up and participants. Feedback was taken from the Participants
and the analysis was done on the same.
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Participants list
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Name

D Shravani Durga
Bhairavaswamy

G Kiran Kumar
Saikrishna

Prasad

K. Rukmini

K. Prerana

Gopu Sadhana

Nomula Padmasree
Dayanidhi

T.Harsha Sai Tarang
Naveen Dumpa

Kalyan M

Ranjith

D.Surya Amshu

Dudi Anuhya

Seelam Balasathyanarayana
Boda Niharika B
C.Vijay Chandra Chary
A.R.A Prathyusha

" Pravalika

Taha Raheel _

Neela Meghana Govardhanam
Maheshwari =
Naveen Akula
Vinay Goud

Siddanth

Parisa Abhinav Kumar

Pola Sai Supriya

C.Srivathsa

Medipally Nandini

Sandeep

Sriram Bhaskar

Maheswar Reddy

Ch.Manoj

N.Sandhya Rani

D.Archana

V Subramanya Pavan

Sujit Rayaprolu

Akella Saarvari ‘
Vummadisetty Sumana
Sarvani

Roll Number

18R11A04A0
19R11A0432
18R11A04A7

- 18R11A0421

18R11A0408
18R11A0427
18R11A04B1
20R15A0402
18R11A04H6
19R11A0424
19R11A04E0
I9R11A04F6

- 19R11A04N1

19R11A04P5
19R11A0410

18R11A04A4
18R11A04D4
19R11A04A2
I18R11A04L5
19R11A0497

19R11A04A9
19R11A04C7
19R11A04C9
I9R11A04C4
18R11A04KS5
18R11A04L3
I8R11A04L9
I9R11A0431

19R15A0408

19R11A0408

I8RI1A04K5

I9R11A0418
19R11A04D8

- 19R11A0421

19R15A0408
20R15A0403
19R11A04L0
18R11A0402
18R11A0402
19R11A04K3
18R11A04K 1



42 Ruchitha Chambagari

43 Harsha Vardhan Muddala
44 D Sai Kumar

45 Kanakari.Akash

46 K V N Sai Krishna Nikhi
47 Sreeharsha.V =l
48 Raj Krithin Katla

49 G.Suma

50 Panda Neharaj

51 Supreeth Avula

52 M.Divya

53 Vadloori.Jaya Sri

54 Ramya Bommarapu

35 Harshavardhan

56 M.Sai Sarath Chandra
59 Dakka.Manasa

58 Narayana

59 R Rohith :

60 Cheerla Akshitha

61 Bharadwaj Sharma

62 Sama Likhitha Reddy
63 Samala Anusha

64 Koppu Arun

65 E. Abhishek

66 T Vishnuvardhan Reddy
67 E. Tharuna

68 Suman Pothamshetty

69 Kolkuri Mahesh

70 D.Preethi

71 Shaik Hussain Basha

72 Yadavalli Srija

73 Pulipaka Sai Ganesh

74 G. Preethi Ratna

75 Nomulapadmasree

76 Cheerla Akshitha

77 K Vineela

78 Bhavya

Feedback Report:

* How do you rate the Quiz?

PRIGGE
Geethznjai Coil
Chearyal (V). Zessara

18R11A04E6
19R11A0426
19R11A04L4
19R11A04M6
19R11A04M5
19R11A04P7

- 18R11A04]2

18R11A04G4
18R11A04J0
19R11A0499
18R11A0478
19R11A04E2
19R15A0424
19R11A0426
19R11A04C]1
I8R11A04F7
18R11A04K9
19R15A0422
19R11A04F0
18R11A04Q1

19R11A04P0
 19R11A04P1

18R11A04G9

 I8RI1A04A5

19R11A04K9
19R11A04LS
I9R11A04D2

18R11A04B6

20R15A0422
18R11A04P2
18R11A04P8
19R11A04D3
I8R1TA04G2
I8R11A04H6
19R11A04F0

- 18R11A0425

18R11A04P7
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* Did the Quiz reach your expectations?
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(A UGC Autonomous Institution, Accredited by NBA and NAAC Permanently Affiliated to INTUH, 1SO 9001:2015 certified)

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M), Medchal. Dist. 501301

c-( ; Geethanjali College of Engineering & Technology

ment of Electronics and Communication Engineering
¢¢-\='i-4{, Report on a quiz - “Mind Zone - 27
Conducted from
e 6t May 2021 to 7tk May 2021.
Objectives:

1. To test students level of comprehension regarding electronics knowledge
2. To interest generate in students regarding electronics.
3. Continuous learning.

Srujanastra Club of ECE in association with ISTE organized a “MIND ZONE - 2” on 6" May
2021 and 7" May 2021 for first year, second year, and third year students. The main objective
of this event is to generate interest in students for testing their technical knowledge in a very fun
and enjoyable manner This event was coordinated by Mrs. G Sree Lakshmi and Mrs. M. Laxmi
JAssoc. Professors of ECE Dept In this event, 69 students participated with enthusiasm. This
event is a sequel of mind zone which was conducted from 4™ April 2021 to 14" April 2021.

Date wise schedule is as listed below:

06/05/2021: First round of mind zone-2 was conducted online by Srujanastra club.
07/05/2021: Final round of mind zone-2 was conducted.
Winners and runners up of mind zone were declared

Details of each round:

First round: This round was a very basic entry level round, questions were based on different
subjects of ECE curriculum, difficulty level of this round was easy.

Final round: This round was conducted to test the participant’s coding knowledge regarding
Arduino.
D. Anuhya from ECE-III C bearing Roll number 18R11A04A4 won First prize.
Subramanya Pavan from ECE- III A bearing Roll Number 18R11A0402 and P. Bhavya
from ECE-II A bearing Roll Number 19R11A0434 were declared as runners up.

The Faculty coordinators for this program, appreciated the efforts made by the students. The
president and Vice President of the club informed to the gathering that the ECE Department is
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ready to organize similar events, in future, for the interested students. Certificates and prizes
were distributed to the winners, runners up and participants. Feedback was taken from the
Participants and the analysis was done on the same.
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Participants of the quiz-“Mind Zone -2”:

S.No NAME ROLL NUMBER

1 Vardhan Gaddam 19R11A04F8

2 G.Srividya 19R11A0463
3 Akella Saarvari 19R11A04K3

4 * Sachin 19R11A04K9

% A.R.A.Prathyusha 19R11A0497

6 P.Harshavardhan I8R11A04C6

7 Malothu Deepak I9R11A04N2

8 V Subramanya Pavan 18R1TA0402
9 L.Sandeep 19R11A0475
) 10 Hemanth 19R11A0486
11 Rukmini Kemidi 18R11A0427
12 Umesh Chandra Pasunoori ISRI1A0482
13 Narayana 18R11A04H1
14 Rachagalla Madhavi I8R11A0438
15 G. Akhila 18R11A0463
16 Guttula Tejo Vani 19R11A04G1
17 Kalyan Mudumby 19R11A04N1
18 Sree Harsha.V 19R11A04P7
19 Vadloori.Jaya Sri 19R11A04E2
20 M.Sai Charan 18R11A04C1
21 Sandhya Yenimireddy 19R11A04E4
22 D.Preethi 20R15A0422
23 Dakka Manasa I8SR11A04F7
24 Satkur Sai Abhishek 18R11A0489
™ 25 Siddanth Chandra Udutha [9R11A04D9
26 S Likhitha Reddy 19R11A04P0
27 Sadhana 20R15A0402
28 Reddy Rajula Uday Kiran 19R11A04]3
29 K V N Sai Krishna Nikhil 19R11A04M5
30 Kanakari Akash 19R11A04M6

| 31 Samala Anusha 19R11A04P]
32 K. Govinda Sreedhar 19R15A0416
33 Mallesh 19R11A0468
34 Rekha Ejjagiri 19R11A0439
35 Shalini 19R15A0406
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36 Bhavya Sai 19R11A0434
37 Kalakuntla Vinay Kumar 18R11A04G9
38 Maheswar 19R11A042]

39 Harika 19R1TA04M3
40 TSV V Sriram 20R15A0405
41 V. Anusha 19R11A0496
42 R. Shailaja I9R11A04NS8
43 Reddy Rajula Uday Kiran 19R11A04]3
44 Seelam Balasathyanarayana I8R1TA04D4
45 Cheerla Akshitha 19R11A04F0
46 K Vineela I8R11A0425
47 Boda Niharika 19R11A04A2
48 Chamakura Shushanthkumar Reddy I9R11A0457
49 B. Sai Chandralekha 19R11A0452
50 Baki Reddygari Madhavi I9R11A04E5
51 Boda Niharika 19R11A04A2
52 Reddy Rajula Uday Kiran [9R11A04]3

53 Y .Jagadeshwari 19R11A0447
54 Chintha Varun Kumar 19R11A04L3
55 Hemant Katta 19R11A0467
56 K Prerana I8R1TA04B1

87 G. Preethi Ratna ISR11A04G2
58 Nomulapadmasree I8R11A04H6
59 Divya Shree I8R11A04G0O
60 Chittari Vuddanti Gnaneswar Prasad Varma ISR11A0408
61 Rakesh [9R15A0419

62 Govindarajula Tejaswi I8R1TA04A9
63 Y .Jagadeshwari 19R11A0447

64 G.Suma 18R11A04G4
65 Harsha Kvk [9R11A04M9
66 Vasreya I9RT1A0430

67 Konam Sirinayana [9R15A0423

68 M.Sai Sarath Chandra I9R11A04C]

69 Dudi Anuhya 18R11A04A4
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POSTER FOR CIRCULATION:

Geethanjali College of Engineering
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Srujanastra Club presents..,
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Feedback Report

* How do you rate the Quiz?

0 (0% 0(0%) 0 (0%) "
‘ |_2{105%)
! 2 3 4 5
* Did the Quiz reach your expectations?
. Yes
. No
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Club Incharge Coordinator

Prof.K.S.Rao, Dean SA M. Laxmi, Assoc.Prof

G.SreeLakshmi, Assoc.Prof
HoD,ECE IS‘rE@ordinator
Dr.S.Suryanarayana

M.Sowjanya,Assoc.Prof
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* GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (Autonomous)
Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M), Medchal Dist., Pin Code: 501 301

Department of ECE

Circular
Date: 03/05/2021

We are glad to inform, Srujanastra club in association with ISTE student forum is conducting an
online quiz, Mindzone-2. For B.Tech, ECE IInd and Illrd year students. No registration fee and
Participation certificate will be given for all participants and merit certificate would be given to
winners and runners up of the event.

Event: Mindzone-II
Date:6" May,2021
Time : 5SPM

For further details contact the below student coordinators.. w
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G.Haasya-. President \"}\' w}\ /@;:;\\i\ﬂ’
s

9177754066

K.Yaswanth-Vice president

6302839083
J)g\?\\ . |
g o> G |
Mrs.M.La¥i #1697 Dr.S.Suryanarayana Prof.B.Hari Kumar v
Associate Professor Head, ECE Dean, SE & CE |

Faculty Coordinator of Club ‘..
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(A UGC Autonomous Institution, Accredited by NBA and NAAC Permanently Affiliated to JINTUH, 1SO 9001:2015 certified)

t,(;Geethanjali College of Engineering & Technology

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering
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Objectives:

1. To make the students aware on key elements of resume
2. Importance of Personality Development
3. Knowledge on interconnection between personality development and placements

Srujanastra Club in association with IETE organized a webinar on “*Personality
Development and Resume Building” on 15" of May, 2021 at 01:00PM. This
event was coodrdinated by Mrs.M.Laxmi,Associate professor of ECE
department.The speaker of this webinar was Mrs. G. Latha Suhasini,Assoc.Prof
of English Dept. ,GCET. Speaker had spoken about the ‘key elements in a
resume’ like Introduction, Primary Section and Secondary Section and also
about importance of teamwork . Apart of these speaker also described about
‘Traits of Teamwork’ which includes Loyalty, Honesty, Effective
communication and much more.

The total number of participants in the webinar were 127. Srujanastra
Club is issued certificates under IETE student chapter to all of these
participants. Feedback we received was phenomenal the average rating given to
the session was 4.58 out of 5. Finally, this webinar has ended successfully with
a lot of informative and enlightening points.
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Photos of the Session:




Participants List:

18R11A0432 MAMILLAPALLI KEERTHANA
18R11A0446 YAMA SAKETH KUMAR
18R11A0456 CHIKKA MANASA
18R11A0461 DONAPATI BHAVANA REDDY
18R11A0468 ] BHARADWAJ SHARMA
18R11A0472 KONTALA BHARADWAI
18R11A0484 RAGI SAI KIRAN
18R11A0495 YASHWANT KHARATMOL
18R11A04A6 G VISHNU VARDHAN
18R11A04D4 SEELAM BALA SATHYANARAYANA
18R11A04D9 SREERAMULA PRADEEP
18R11A04E4 YANAMALA SANTOSH
18R11A04E7 BANAVATH SNEHITHA
18R11A04E8 BT T SUBRAMANYA SA|
18R11A04F0 CHALLA GOUTHAMI
18R11A04F5 CHINTAKINDI PRAVEEN KUMAR
18R11A04F6 CHINTHAKINDI SAIKUMAR
18R11A04F9 DIGGAVI YASHASWINI
18R11A04G0 DIVYA SHREE

18R11A04G3 GARLAPATI SHREYA
18R11A04GS KALAKUNTLA VINAY KUMAR
18R11A04H3 MACHARLA KALYANI
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~ 18R11A04HS MEDIPALLY NANDINI
~ 18R11A04H8 P DEEKSHA

18R11A04J0 PANDA NEHA RAJ

18R11A04J7 CHANDRAHAAS THANDU
18R11A04K1 VUMMADISETTY SUMANA SARVANI
18R11A04K2 YERRAM AKHIL

18R11A04P8 SRIJA REDDY

19R11A0402 ARUTLA SREEVANI
19R11A0402 ARUTLA SREEVANI
19R11A0407 BUGGA PAVAN

19R11A0409 CUDDAPAH NAGA RANGA SWAMY
19R11A0411 ELASANI AKHILA

19R11A0412 GANGAVARAPU MADHU
19R11A0413 GUNDLAPALLY VENU MADHAV
19R11A0417 KAVADI SALMANRAIU
19R11A0418 KOKKURA PAVAN SAI TEJA
19R11A0420 KURVA VENKATESH
19R11A0431 PARISA ABHINAV KUMAR
19R11A0434 PERAM BHAVYA SA|
19R11A0437 POTHURAIU PAVAN KALYAN
19R11A0441 SHERIPALLY ROHITH-
19R11A0443 SUDHAGANI AJAY KUMAR
19R11A0447 YANAMALA JAGADESHWARI
19R11A0448 YARRABOINA VENKATA SRAVYA
19R11A0452 B SAI CHANDRA LEKHA
19R11A0453 BAYYA RACHANA

19R11A0457 CHAMAKURA SHUSHANTHKUMAR REDDY

19R11A0459 CHERLA VINEESHA
19R11A0462 G GAYATHRI

15R11A0464 GADUPUDI AMRUTHA SAl
19R11A0471 KAKARAPU PAVAN PRATHIEK
19R11A0471 PAVAN PRATHIEK
19R11A0472 KAMATAM SHRAVAN
19R11A0473 KAMPATI NAITHIKA SREE
19R11A0477 MALLELA AKHILA
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~ 19R11A0481 N NAVEEN KUMAR
19R11A0482 NOORBASHA SALMAN VALI
19R11A0482 SALMAN

19R11A0483 AKSHAYA

19R11A0483 PAILA AKSHAYA

19R11A0486 PUPPALA HEMANTH
19R11A0491 SAI HARSHITH REDDY MUTHANI
~ 19R11A0493 THOTA SAI TANUSH
19R11A0494 V SUMANTH KUMAR REDDY

~ 15R11A0495 VENNA KAUSHIK RAM KOTESHWAR
19R11A0496 VURENUKA ANUSHA

19R11A0497 PRATHYUSHA

- 19R11A0498 ARUGONDA KARTHIKEYA
19R11A04A2 BODA NIHARIKA

19R11A04A2 NIHARIKA BODA

f 19R11A04E5 BAKI REDDYGARI MADHAVI

- 1SR11A04E6 BATHINI HARINI

- 19R11A04E8 MANICHANDAN REDDY BHUMPALLI

19R11A04ES BISADI RAMYA SRI

19R11A04F1 CHENNA SURYA VAMSHI

19R11A04F2 CHILUKURI SRUTHI

19R11A04F4 DASARI RAJESH REDDY

19R11A04F7 ERUKALA ANITHA

19R11A04G0 GORIPARTHI SIVA KRISHNA

19R11A04G2 HARSHA VARDHAN SAl KARNA

19R11A04G3 INTURI ASHRITHA

19R11A04G6 K DIVYA REDDY

19R11A04G9 M PRAVAN

19R11A04H3 MUDDULURU VASUDEVA RAJU

19R11A04H6 P ABHISHEK

19R11A04J0 POLUPALLI PRANEETH KUMAR

19R11A04J3 REDDY RAJULA UDAY KIRAN

19R11A04J3 UDAY KIRAN REDDY RAJULA

~ 19R11A04J6 SOMIREDDY BHAVANI PRASAD

~ 19R11A0497 ARISA RAJESHWARI AMMAJ! PRATHYUSHA



19R11A04)7 TANNIRU SRAVANI
19R11A04J8 TEJAVATH RAJESH
19R11A04K0 VADLOJU NAMAN
19R11A04K2 YANALA PRANEETHA
19R11A04K4 ANUGU SAI KEERTHANA
19R11A04K8 BATTI NAGASATYAMANI CHANDRIKA
19R11A04K9 BIRADAR SACHIN
19R11A04L3 CHINTHA VARUN KUMAR
19R11A04M3 HARIKA PENUMATSA
19R11A04M7 KANDARI RAMESH PRIYANKA
19R11A04N0O LOTHUMALLA LOKESH GOUD
19R11A04N1 M KALYANA RAMANUJA SWAMI
19R11A04N2 MALOTHU DEEPAK‘
19R11A04N9 RENDLA SHIVA

19R11A04P0 SAMA LIKHITHA

19R11A04P1 SAMALA ANUSHA
19R11A04P7 SREE HARSHA V

19R11A04P9 VUDEM SHRAVANI R.EDDY
1SR11A04P9 VUDEM SHRAVANI REDDY
19R15A0409 MINALAPURAM DIVYA
19R15A0410 KOLLA DEEPTHI

19R15A0414 POTHUGANTI SUMANTH
19R15A0420 SRIPADA NIKHIL

20R15A0401 Miss GOPALDAS SAMPURNALATHA
- 20R15A0403 Miss NAKKA SANDHYA RANI
20R15A0404 Miss POKALA PAVITHRA
20R15A0414 Mr. RAMCHETTY SAMANTH RAJ
20R15A0417 Miss RAMAGIRI VAISHNAVI
20R15A0422 Miss D PREETH]

BHARGAV RAM

GEETHANJALI COLLEGE ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
LATHA SUHASINI

MADDIREDDY SOWJANYA GCET

SALADI SARITHA GCET

SRUJANSTRA CLUB
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Feedback:

Did the webinar has reached your expectations?

a7 respongan

Hiree much do you rate the Session out of 87
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What was the best thing about the session?
97 responses
Detailed explanation of resume
Personality development
Personal development
About resume and its structure
Resume
From this webinar,| learnt many things, which is helpful to my future
Learnt many things about resume
Visual Examples and Shert Videos presentation made thé webinar compelling

Explanation

Inspirational vedios
How to write the resume in a better way
To bulit our life

Explanation was very good they taught us the importance of personality development and resume building
which is very useful in our carrer.

Motivation

NA

It's was the excellent session and greatest wonderful
explained with examples with videos Perscnality Development

Enhanced knowledge about future goals
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Inspirational vedios
How to write the resume in a better way
To bulit our life

Explanation was very good they taught us the importance of personality development and resume building
which is very useful in our carrer.

Motivation

NA

It's was the excellent session and greatest wonderful
explained with examples with videos Personality Development

Enhanced knowledge about future goals
Getting the difference between resume and CV.
Guiding us to set targets in our career and helping out by explaining about resume

How to improve our skills

Key points on to remember the resume

Feedback for the webinar was positive. Most of them liked the session and are
expecting such sessions again
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Objectives:

1. To make the students aware on key elements of resume
2. Importance of Personality Development
3. Knowledge on interconnection between personality development and placements

Srujanastra Club in association with IETE organized a webinar on “*Personality
Development and Resume Building” on 15" of May, 2021 at 01:00PM. This
event was coodrdinated by Mrs.M.Laxmi,Associate professor of ECE
department.The speaker of this webinar was Mrs. G. Latha Suhasini,Assoc.Prof
of English Dept. ,GCET. Speaker had spoken about the ‘key elements in a
resume’ like Introduction, Primary Section and Secondary Section and also
about importance of teamwork . Apart of these speaker also described about
‘Traits of Teamwork’ which includes Loyalty, Honesty, Effective
communication and much more.

The total number of participants in the webinar were 127. Srujanastra
Club is issued certificates under IETE student chapter to all of these
participants. Feedback we received was phenomenal the average rating given to
the session was 4.58 out of 5. Finally, this webinar has ended successfully with
a lot of informative and enlightening points.
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Photos of the Session:




Participants List:

18R11A0432 MAMILLAPALLI KEERTHANA
18R11A0446 YAMA SAKETH KUMAR
18R11A0456 CHIKKA MANASA
18R11A0461 DONAPATI BHAVANA REDDY
18R11A0468 ] BHARADWAJ SHARMA
18R11A0472 KONTALA BHARADWAI
18R11A0484 RAGI SAI KIRAN
18R11A0495 YASHWANT KHARATMOL
18R11A04A6 G VISHNU VARDHAN
18R11A04D4 SEELAM BALA SATHYANARAYANA
18R11A04D9 SREERAMULA PRADEEP
18R11A04E4 YANAMALA SANTOSH
18R11A04E7 BANAVATH SNEHITHA
18R11A04E8 BT T SUBRAMANYA SA|
18R11A04F0 CHALLA GOUTHAMI
18R11A04F5 CHINTAKINDI PRAVEEN KUMAR
18R11A04F6 CHINTHAKINDI SAIKUMAR
18R11A04F9 DIGGAVI YASHASWINI
18R11A04G0 DIVYA SHREE

18R11A04G3 GARLAPATI SHREYA
18R11A04GS KALAKUNTLA VINAY KUMAR
18R11A04H3 MACHARLA KALYANI
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~ 18R11A04HS MEDIPALLY NANDINI
~ 18R11A04H8 P DEEKSHA

18R11A04J0 PANDA NEHA RAJ

18R11A04J7 CHANDRAHAAS THANDU
18R11A04K1 VUMMADISETTY SUMANA SARVANI
18R11A04K2 YERRAM AKHIL

18R11A04P8 SRIJA REDDY

19R11A0402 ARUTLA SREEVANI
19R11A0402 ARUTLA SREEVANI
19R11A0407 BUGGA PAVAN

19R11A0409 CUDDAPAH NAGA RANGA SWAMY
19R11A0411 ELASANI AKHILA

19R11A0412 GANGAVARAPU MADHU
19R11A0413 GUNDLAPALLY VENU MADHAV
19R11A0417 KAVADI SALMANRAIU
19R11A0418 KOKKURA PAVAN SAI TEJA
19R11A0420 KURVA VENKATESH
19R11A0431 PARISA ABHINAV KUMAR
19R11A0434 PERAM BHAVYA SA|
19R11A0437 POTHURAIU PAVAN KALYAN
19R11A0441 SHERIPALLY ROHITH-
19R11A0443 SUDHAGANI AJAY KUMAR
19R11A0447 YANAMALA JAGADESHWARI
19R11A0448 YARRABOINA VENKATA SRAVYA
19R11A0452 B SAI CHANDRA LEKHA
19R11A0453 BAYYA RACHANA

19R11A0457 CHAMAKURA SHUSHANTHKUMAR REDDY

19R11A0459 CHERLA VINEESHA
19R11A0462 G GAYATHRI

15R11A0464 GADUPUDI AMRUTHA SAl
19R11A0471 KAKARAPU PAVAN PRATHIEK
19R11A0471 PAVAN PRATHIEK
19R11A0472 KAMATAM SHRAVAN
19R11A0473 KAMPATI NAITHIKA SREE
19R11A0477 MALLELA AKHILA
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~ 19R11A0481 N NAVEEN KUMAR
19R11A0482 NOORBASHA SALMAN VALI
19R11A0482 SALMAN

19R11A0483 AKSHAYA

19R11A0483 PAILA AKSHAYA

19R11A0486 PUPPALA HEMANTH
19R11A0491 SAI HARSHITH REDDY MUTHANI
~ 19R11A0493 THOTA SAI TANUSH
19R11A0494 V SUMANTH KUMAR REDDY

~ 15R11A0495 VENNA KAUSHIK RAM KOTESHWAR
19R11A0496 VURENUKA ANUSHA

19R11A0497 PRATHYUSHA

- 19R11A0498 ARUGONDA KARTHIKEYA
19R11A04A2 BODA NIHARIKA

19R11A04A2 NIHARIKA BODA

f 19R11A04E5 BAKI REDDYGARI MADHAVI

- 1SR11A04E6 BATHINI HARINI

- 19R11A04E8 MANICHANDAN REDDY BHUMPALLI

19R11A04ES BISADI RAMYA SRI

19R11A04F1 CHENNA SURYA VAMSHI

19R11A04F2 CHILUKURI SRUTHI

19R11A04F4 DASARI RAJESH REDDY

19R11A04F7 ERUKALA ANITHA

19R11A04G0 GORIPARTHI SIVA KRISHNA

19R11A04G2 HARSHA VARDHAN SAl KARNA

19R11A04G3 INTURI ASHRITHA

19R11A04G6 K DIVYA REDDY

19R11A04G9 M PRAVAN

19R11A04H3 MUDDULURU VASUDEVA RAJU

19R11A04H6 P ABHISHEK

19R11A04J0 POLUPALLI PRANEETH KUMAR

19R11A04J3 REDDY RAJULA UDAY KIRAN

19R11A04J3 UDAY KIRAN REDDY RAJULA

~ 19R11A04J6 SOMIREDDY BHAVANI PRASAD

~ 19R11A0497 ARISA RAJESHWARI AMMAJ! PRATHYUSHA



19R11A04)7 TANNIRU SRAVANI
19R11A04J8 TEJAVATH RAJESH
19R11A04K0 VADLOJU NAMAN
19R11A04K2 YANALA PRANEETHA
19R11A04K4 ANUGU SAI KEERTHANA
19R11A04K8 BATTI NAGASATYAMANI CHANDRIKA
19R11A04K9 BIRADAR SACHIN
19R11A04L3 CHINTHA VARUN KUMAR
19R11A04M3 HARIKA PENUMATSA
19R11A04M7 KANDARI RAMESH PRIYANKA
19R11A04N0O LOTHUMALLA LOKESH GOUD
19R11A04N1 M KALYANA RAMANUJA SWAMI
19R11A04N2 MALOTHU DEEPAK‘
19R11A04N9 RENDLA SHIVA

19R11A04P0 SAMA LIKHITHA

19R11A04P1 SAMALA ANUSHA
19R11A04P7 SREE HARSHA V

19R11A04P9 VUDEM SHRAVANI R.EDDY
1SR11A04P9 VUDEM SHRAVANI REDDY
19R15A0409 MINALAPURAM DIVYA
19R15A0410 KOLLA DEEPTHI

19R15A0414 POTHUGANTI SUMANTH
19R15A0420 SRIPADA NIKHIL

20R15A0401 Miss GOPALDAS SAMPURNALATHA
- 20R15A0403 Miss NAKKA SANDHYA RANI
20R15A0404 Miss POKALA PAVITHRA
20R15A0414 Mr. RAMCHETTY SAMANTH RAJ
20R15A0417 Miss RAMAGIRI VAISHNAVI
20R15A0422 Miss D PREETH]
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SRUJANSTRA CLUB

AP iy



Feedback:

Did the webinar has reached your expectations?

a7 respongan

Hiree much do you rate the Session out of 87
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What was the best thing about the session?
97 responses
Detailed explanation of resume
Personality development
Personal development
About resume and its structure
Resume
From this webinar,| learnt many things, which is helpful to my future
Learnt many things about resume
Visual Examples and Shert Videos presentation made thé webinar compelling

Explanation

Inspirational vedios
How to write the resume in a better way
To bulit our life

Explanation was very good they taught us the importance of personality development and resume building
which is very useful in our carrer.

Motivation

NA

It's was the excellent session and greatest wonderful
explained with examples with videos Perscnality Development

Enhanced knowledge about future goals
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Inspirational vedios
How to write the resume in a better way
To bulit our life

Explanation was very good they taught us the importance of personality development and resume building
which is very useful in our carrer.

Motivation

NA

It's was the excellent session and greatest wonderful
explained with examples with videos Personality Development

Enhanced knowledge about future goals
Getting the difference between resume and CV.
Guiding us to set targets in our career and helping out by explaining about resume

How to improve our skills

Key points on to remember the resume

Feedback for the webinar was positive. Most of them liked the session and are
expecting such sessions again
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